Individual Best Times (All Time)

Theo Rogers - (950760) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:59.65
2:00.01
2:00.06
2:00.41
2:02.54
2:03.22
2:03.36
2:04.08
2:04.61
2:04.63
2:09.02
2:11.11
2:13.83
2:15.48
2:15.78
2:16.95
2:17.38
2:18.58
2:18.58
2:20.41
2:20.66
2:27.26
2:28.52
2:32.07
2:35.95
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Date

10/02/19
23/09/18
16/03/19
04/11/18
01/10/18
20/11/16
14/10/17
26/06/16
16/10/16
13/11/16
22/11/15
28/11/15
14/06/15
08/03/15
24/10/15
08/02/15
28/03/15
10/01/15
10/01/15
29/11/14
23/11/14
12/07/14
22/06/14
06/04/14
11/01/14
01/12/13
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Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018

Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs

Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2018
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Havent & Waterlooville Club Champs 2017

Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016

Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships

Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala

Peter Bull Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Peter Bull Open Meet

Hampshire County Development Meet
Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014
Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships

HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet
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Venue

Portsmouth
Southampton
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Mountbatten SC
Guildford
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Littledown
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Horsham
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Waterlooville

Waterlooville
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Club Swam Under Level

Portsmouth N 2
Portsmouth N 2
Portsmouth N 3
Portsmouth N 2
Portsmouth N 4
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 4

2
Havant & Wat 4

2
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 1
Havant & Wat 4
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 4
Havant & Wat 4
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 4
Havant & Wat 3
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2:58.77 171 H 01/12/12 Peter Bull Development Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:00.06 566 H 16/03/19 Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3
1:59.65 572 H 10/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 2
2:00.41 562 H 04/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Portsmouth N 2
2:02.54 533 F 01/10/18 Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2018 Mountbatten SC Portsmouth N 4
2:00.01 567 H 23/09/18 Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018 Southampton Portsmouth N 2
2:03.36 522 H 14/10117 Havent & Waterlooville Club Champs 2017 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4
2:03.22 524 F 20/11/16  Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Havant & Wat 2
2:04.63 506 H 13/11/16 Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala Waterlooville 2
2:04.61 507 H 16/10/16 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4
2:04.08 513 H 26/06/16 Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016 Portsmouth 2
2:11.11 435 28/11/15  Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Littledown Havant & Wat 2
2:09.02 456 H 22/11/15 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
2:15.78 391 H 24/10/15 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4
2:13.83 409 H 14/06/15  Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
2:17.38 378 28/03/15  Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Havant & Wat 2
2:15.48 394 H 08/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 1
2:16.95 382 F 08/02/15 Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser Horsham Havant & Wat 2
2:18.58 368 H 10/01/15 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4
2:18.58 368 H 10/01/15 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4
2:20.41 354 29/11/14  Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth Havant & Wat 2
2:20.66 352 H 23/1114 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
2:27.26 307 H 12/07/14 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
2:28.52 299 H 22/06/14 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
2:32.07 279 06/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Havant & Wat 2
2:35.95 258 H 11/01/14 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4
2:39.52 241 H 01/12/13 HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
2:56.80 177 H 12/01/13 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4
2:58.77 171 H 01/12/12 Peter Bull Development Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
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